NBC’s line of Polyester or PET mesh for filtering and fashion
applications is chemical resistant and has a good resistance to
both acid and alkaline.
FEATURES
7-32% elongation when dry or wet
95-100% elasticity recovery when stretched 3%
Good weather resistance
PRODUCT OPTIONS

WARP MESH
COUNT
/cm
THREAD
DIAMETER
µm
MESH
THICKNESS
µm
WEAVE
TYPE
STANDARD
WIDTH
cm (in)
PT 0018/13TW 0018 13 508.0 508.0 200.0 200.0 027 052 TW 115 (45)
PT 0020/13TW 0020 13 460.0 460.0 180.0 180.0 030 055 TW 115 (45)
PT 0022/13TW 0022 13 420.0 420.0 165.0 165.0 033 060 TW 115 (45)
PT 0023/17PW 0023 17 460.0 460.0 180.0 180.0 027 042 PW 115 (45)
PT 0025/17PW 0025 17 420.0 420.0 165.0 165.0 030 046 PW 115 (45)
PT 0027/16TW 0027 16 380.0 380.0 150.0 150.0 035 064 TW 115 (45)
PT 0028/22PW 0028 22 420.0 420.0 165.0 165.0 027 041 PW 115 (45)
nbcmeshtec.com
US  (800)235-5056
Int'l  (630)293-5454
Fax (630)293-5647
product solution
NBC Polyester Mesh
Page 3 of 6 Information and pricing current as of 10/6/2020
PT 0029/19PW 0029 19 380.0 380.0 150.0 150.0 033 064 PW 115 (45)
PT 0032/23PW 0032 23 380.0 380.0 150.0 150.0 030 046 PW 115 (45)
PT 0032/20PW 0032 20 355.0 355.0 140.0 140.0 035 053 PW 115 (45)
PT 0035/27PW 0035 27 380.0 380.0 150.0 150.0 027 042 PW 115 (45)
PT 0037/26PW 0037 26 355.0 355.0 140.0 140.0 030 046 PW 115 (45)
PT 0037/23PW 0037 23 330.0 330.0 130.0 130.0 035 053 PW 115 (45)
PT 0040/31PW 0040 31 355.0 355.0 140.0 140.0 027 040 PW 115 (45)
PT 0040/22PW 0040 22 300.0 300.0 118.0 118.0 040 062 PW 115 (45)
PT 0042/30PW 0042 30 330.0 330.0 130.0 130.0 030 046 PW 115 (45)
PT 0043/27PW 0043 27 305.0 305.0 120.0 120.0 035 053 PW 115 (45)
PT 0044/34PW 0044 34 334.0 334.0 131.0 131.0 027 040 PW 115 (45)
PT 0045/29PW 0045 29 305.0 305.0 120.0 120.0 033 050 PW 115 (45)
PT 0046/32PW 0046 32 315.0 315.0 124.0 124.0 030 045 PW 115 (45)
PT 0048/33PW 0048 33 305.0 305.0 120.0 120.0 030 048 PW 115 (45)
PT 0049/27PW 0049 27 270.0 270.0 106.0 106.0 040 060 PW 115 (45)
PT 0051/31PW 0051 31 280.0 280.0 110.0 110.0 035 053 PW 115 (45)
PT 0054/28TW 0054 28 250.0 250.0 98.0 98.0 045 080 TW 115 (45)
PT 0055/30PW 0055 30 255.0 255.0 100.0 100.0 040 060 PW 115 (45)
PT 0056/25TW 0056 25 225.0 225.0 88.0 88.0 055 091 TW 115 (45)
PT 0062/32PW 0062 32 230.0 230.0 90.0 90.0 045 068 PW 115 (45)
PT 0062/30PW 0062 30 225.0 225.0 88.0 88.0 048 075 PW 115 (45)
PT 0065/35PW 0065 35 230.0 230.0 90.0 90.0 040 060 PW 115 (45)
PT 0070/30PW 0070 30 200.0 200.0 79.0 79.0 055 088 PW 115 (45)
PT 0076/36PW 0076 36 200.0 200.0 79.0 79.0 048 075 PW 115 (45)
PT 0076/29PW 0076 29 180.0 180.0 71.0 71.0 063 098 PW 115 (45)
MESH CODE
MESH
OPENING
µm

µm
WEAVE
TYPE
STANDARD
WIDTH
cm (in)
nbcmeshtec.com
US  (800)235-5056
Int'l  (630)293-5454
Fax (630)293-5647
product solution
NBC Polyester Mesh
Page 4 of 6 Information and pricing current as of 10/6/2020
PT 0079/39PW 0079 39 200.0 200.0 79.0 79.0 045 068 PW 115 (45)
PT 0084/35PW 0084 35 180.0 180.0 71.0 71.0 055 088 PW 115 (45)
PT 0090/41PW 0090 41 180.0 180.0 71.0 71.0 048 076 PW 115 (45)
PT 0093/44PW 0093 44 180.0 180.0 71.0 71.0 045 070 PW 115 (45)
PT 0094/35PW 0094 35 160.0 160.0 63.0 63.0 063 105 PW 115 (45)
PT 0104/38PW 0104 38 150.0 150.0 59.0 59.0 063 105 PW 115 (45)
PT 0094/35PW 0094 35 160.0 160.0 63.0 63.0 063 105 PW 115 (45)
PT 0104/38PW 0104 38 150.0 150.0 59.0 59.0 063 105 PW 115 (45)
PT 0108/46PW 0108 46 160.0 160.0 63.0 63.0 048 080 PW 115 (45)
PT 0112/44PW 0112 44 150.0 150.0 59.0 59.0 055 088 PW 115 (45)
PT 0116/41PW 0116 41 140.0 140.0 55.0 55.0 063 105 PW 115 (45)
PT 0118/49PW 0118 49 150.0 150.0 59.0 59.0 048 076 PW 115 (45)
PT 0120/51PW 0120 51 150.0 150.0 59.0 59.0 045 072 PW 115 (45)
PT 0130/48PW 0130 48 135.0 135.0 53.0 53.0 055 095 PW 115 (45)
PT 0130/41PW 0130 41 125.0 125.0 49.0 49.0 071 116 PW 115 (45)
PT 0130/38PW 0130 38 120.0 120.0 47.0 47.0 080 137 PW 115 (45)
PT 0135/53PW 0135 53 135.0 135.0 53.0 53.0 048 079 PW 115 (45)
PT 0140/55PW 0140 55 135.0 135.0 53.0 53.0 045 073 PW 115 (45)
PT 0145/48PW 0145 48 120.0 120.0 47.0 47.0 063 105 PW 115 (45)
PT 0150/42PW 0150 42 110.0 110.0 43.0 43.0 080 132 PW 115 (45)
PT 0155/53PW 0155 53 120.0 120.0 47.0 47.0 055 095 PW 115 (45)